Radial Leaded High Power Resistors
Type MPR Series
Literature No. 1773251
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Time (Hrs)
Dimensions PCB Piercing Plan
How to Order
MPR 20 C 680R J
Common Part
20 - 20 Watts
Wattage Rating @
25°C with Heatsink
C - 50ppm/°C
A - 100ppm/°C (5%)
H - 250ppm/°C (5%)
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
Resistance Value
MPR - High Power
Film Resistor
0.1 ohm
(100 milliohms) R10
1 ohm
(1000 millohms) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
Tolerance
F - 1±%
J - ±5%
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor